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Clt Dos Nom - Equipe S. Relais Tps. Rel. Ecart. Rel.
Relayeurs

Dos - Code   Identité Categ.(S.)Club  (CS.) Clt. Tps. Relayeur Tps.Cumul

1 2 CSPSV2 1 Féminine 26:05.3 00.0

2-A - LOISIER Meije (F) U13 (F) CSPSV2 (AP) 2 6:50.1 6:50.1

2-B - TROUSSIER Coline (F) U15 (F) CSPSV2 (AP) 2 6:20.1 13:10.2

2-C - GRANET Coline (F) U18 (F) CSPSV2 (AP) 2 12:55.0 26:05.3

2 3 ORRES EMBRUN 1 Féminine 26:11.6 +06.3

3-A - LEFEBVRE Meryl (F) U13 (F) ORRES EMBRUN (AP) 7 7:12.5 7:12.5

3-B - COULOUMY Loane (F) U15 (F) ORRES EMBRUN (AP) 1 6:04.8 13:17.3

3-C - DEMOR Marie (F) U18 (F) ORRES EMBRUN (AP) 1 12:54.2 26:11.6

3 1 MTGVE V.CLAR 1 Féminine 26:45.6 +40.3

1-A - AUCHECORNE Georgia (F) U13 (F) MTGVE V.CLAR (AP) 8 7:13.6 7:13.6

1-B - SANSONNE Elina (F) U15 (F) MTGVE V.CLAR (AP) 4 6:33.8 13:47.4

1-C - PRIGENT Juliane (F) U18 (F) MTGVE V.CLAR (AP) 3 12:58.1 26:45.6

4 9 ORRES EMBRUN 2 Féminine 26:57.7 +52.4

9-A - AZABANT Lomee (F) U13 (F) ORRES EMBRUN (AP) 5 7:05.2 7:05.2

9-B - KOT Appoline (F) U15 (F) ORRES EMBRUN (AP) 7 6:41.1 13:46.3

9-C - COULOUMY Camille (F) U18 (F) ORRES EMBRUN (AP) 4 13:11.3 26:57.7

5 8 CSPSV2 2 Féminine 27:24.8 +1:19.5

8-A - CHAUDOUARD Louise (F) U13 (F) CSPSV2 (AP) 3 6:57.0 6:57.0

8-B - PONCELET Ambre (F) U15 (F) CSPSV2 (AP) 6 6:40.1 13:37.1

8-C - LAURIER Zoe (F) U15 (F) CSPSV2 (AP) 6 13:47.6 27:24.8

6 5 SERRE CHEVAL 1 Féminine 27:50.3 +1:45.0

5-A - MARVILLET Roxane (F) U13 (F) SERRE CHEVAL (AP) 1 6:48.2 6:48.2

5-B - MASCHINO Zoe (F) U15 (F) SERRE CHEVAL (AP) 10 7:02.6 13:50.9

5-C - HARRIS Jeanne marie (F) U16 (F) SERRE CHEVAL (AP) 8 13:59.4 27:50.3

7 7 SC QUEYRAS 1 Féminine 28:08.7 +2:03.4

7-A - TANGUY Emma (F) U13 (F) SC QUEYRAS (AP) 4 6:58.2 6:58.2

7-B - BARBESIER Coline (F) U15 (F) SC QUEYRAS (AP) 5 6:39.5 13:37.8

7-C - GRENOUILLET Faustine (F) U15 (F) SC QUEYRAS (AP) 11 14:30.9 28:08.7



8 4 GAP-BAYARD 1 Féminine 28:40.2 +2:34.9

4-A - SERRA Lola (F) U13 (F) GAP-BAYARD (AP) 10 7:23.4 7:23.4

4-B - ABDULHAK Elena (F) U13 (F) GAP-BAYARD (AP) 17 7:48.3 15:11.7

4-C - ARIEY-BONNET Celia (F) U16 (F) GAP-BAYARD (AP) 5 13:28.5 28:40.2
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9 14 ORRES EMBRUN 3 Féminine 29:19.4 +3:14.1

14-A - COULOUMY Mila (F) U13 (F) ORRES EMBRUN (AP) 13 7:46.7 7:46.7

14-B - LABERGERIE Jana (F) U15 (F) ORRES EMBRUN (AP) 8 6:53.8 14:40.5

14-C - ANCEL Romane (F) U18 (F) ORRES EMBRUN (AP) 13 14:38.9 29:19.4

10 12 SC QUEYRAS 2 Féminine 29:20.0 +3:14.7

12-A - PASCO Enora (F) U13 (F) SC QUEYRAS (AP) 18 8:50.8 8:50.8

12-B - AUFORT-BOURCIER Alycia (F)U13 (F) SC QUEYRAS (AP) 3 6:31.6 15:22.5

12-C - BOURCIER Noémie (F) U15 (F) SC QUEYRAS (AP) 7 13:57.4 29:20.0

11 17 ORRES EMBRUN 4 Féminine 29:39.9 +3:34.6

17-A - NOELL Margaux (F) U13 (F) ORRES EMBRUN (AP) 14 7:49.5 7:49.5

17-B - GLEIZE Janis (F) U15 (F) ORRES EMBRUN (AP) 12 7:19.8 15:09.4

17-C - DEMOR Emilia (F) U15 (F) ORRES EMBRUN (AP) 10 14:30.5 29:39.9

12 13 CSPSV2 3 Féminine 29:54.7 +3:49.4

13-A - BERGER DENIAU Lena (F) U13 (F) CSPSV2 (AP) 9 7:19.6 7:19.6

13-B - TROUSSIER Justine (F) U13 (F) CSPSV2 (AP) 14 7:23.7 14:43.3

13-C - BRUNA ROSSO Emilie (F) U15 (F) CSPSV2 (AP) 14 15:11.4 29:54.7

13 10 SERRE CHEVAL 2 Féminine 30:30.6 +4:25.3

10-A - TURIN Laura (F) U13 (F) SERRE CHEVAL (AP) 6 7:09.6 7:09.6

10-B - PAUL-VITRANO Morgane (F) U13 (F) SERRE CHEVAL (AP) 15 7:39.4 14:49.1

10-C - JOUVE Louise (F) U16 (F) SERRE CHEVAL (AP) 16 15:41.5 30:30.6

14 15 SERRE CHEVAL 3 Féminine 30:37.8 +4:32.5

15-A - HUGEUX-DEAL Malounie (F) U13 (F) SERRE CHEVAL (AP) 15 7:50.7 7:50.7

15-B - BOTTINELLI Carla (F) U15 (F) SERRE CHEVAL (AP) 12 7:19.8 15:10.6

15-C - PEYTHIEU Clarisse (F) U15 (F) SERRE CHEVAL (AP) 15 15:27.2 30:37.8

15 18 TROLLS/SERRE CHE/MTG Féminine 31:19.4 +5:14.1

18-A - BRUNON Lily (F) U13 (F) LES TROLLS (AP) 12 7:29.9 7:29.9

18-B - RENAN-WEISS Juliette (F) U13 (F) SERRE CHEVAL (AP) 19 9:28.5 16:58.4

18-C - GROSJEAN Marlonn (F) U18 (F) MTGVE V.CLAR (AP) 9 14:21.0 31:19.4



16 19 SCOCE/MTGVE V.CLAR Féminine 31:20.6 +5:15.3

19-A - BASQUILLON Maëlle (F) U13 (F) ORRES EMBRUN (AP) 19 9:31.1 9:31.1

19-B - LAFONT Charlène (F) U15 (F) MTGVE V.CLAR (AP) 11 7:13.0 16:44.2

19-C - RICHARD Elise (F) U15 (F) MTGVE V.CLAR (AP) 12 14:36.3 31:20.6
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17 6 SAUZE BARCEL 1 Féminine 31:38.0 +5:32.7

6-A - FABRE Livia (F) U13 (F) SAUZE BARCEL (AP) 11 7:25.3 7:25.3

6-B - MICHEL Rose (F) U15 (F) SAUZE BARCEL (AP) 9 6:55.2 14:20.5

6-C - DONNADIEU Marie (F) U16 (F) SAUZE BARCEL (AP) 19 17:17.5 31:38.0

18 11 SAUZE BARCEL 2 Féminine 32:47.1 +6:41.8

11-A - ISAIA Lea (F) U13 (F) SAUZE BARCEL (AP) 16 7:58.5 7:58.5

11-B - BLACHE Eulalie (F) U15 (F) SAUZE BARCEL (AP) 16 7:46.7 15:45.3

11-C - RAINA Camille (F) U18 (F) SAUZE BARCEL (AP) 17 17:01.8 32:47.1

19 16 SAUZE BARCEL 3 Féminine 34:23.8 +8:18.5

16-A - JUANEDA Romane (F) U13 (F) SAUZE BARCEL (AP) 17 8:47.8 8:47.8

16-B - MICHEL Thiphaine (F) U15 (F) SAUZE BARCEL (AP) 18 8:20.6 17:08.4

16-C - CARON Mélissa (F) U15 (F) SAUZE BARCEL (AP) 18 17:15.3 34:23.8


